LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

October 30, 2024 Meeting

PESTICIDE BOARD
Pesticide Applicators
Definitions

Classifications
Governmental Workers
Categories of Consultants
Age Requirements
Recetrtification Options

General Requirements

Drift Control

Definitions

Certification Examination

Applications Under Supervision of Certified Applicator

Age Limitations

Term of Certification; Recertification
Certification of Private Applicators
Exemptions

Record Keeping Requirements
Record Keeping Requirements

CHILD CARE COMMISSION
Staff/Child Ratios for Centers

RADIATION PROTECTION COMMISSION
Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Personnel Reguirements

Operating Requirements

Area Requirements

Equipment Requirements

Security Screening for Government Use Only
Other Equipment Requirements

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR
Reportable Diseases and Conditions

02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC

10A NCAC

10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC

10A NCAC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Medical Examination
Administration of Criminal Justice Schools
Certification of Qualified Assistant

Terms and Conditions of Qualified Assistant Certification

Post Delivery Report of Training Course Presentation

12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC

0o9L
09L
0o9L
09L
0o9L
0o9L
09L
0o9L
09L
0oL
09L
0o9L
0oL
0o9L
0oL
0o9L
0o9L
0o9L
0oL

09

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

41A

09B
09B
09B
09B
09C

.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0512
.0522
.0531
.1002
.1003
1102
.1103
1105
1107
.1108
1109
.1303
.1305
.1402

.0713

.0801
.0802
.0803
.0804
.0805
.0806
.0807
.0808

.0101

.0104
.0201
.0504
.0505
.0212



Lateral Transfer of Local Confinement Personnel 12 NCAC
Agency Reporting of Drug Screening Results 12 NCAC
Minimum Training Specifications: Annual In-Service Training 12 NCAC
Age 12 NCAC
Medical Examination 12 NCAC
Agency Reporting of Drug Screening Results 12 NCAC
General Certificaiton 12 NCAC
Certification of Qualified Assistant 12 NCAC
Terms and Conditions of Qualified Assistant Certification 12 NCAC

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION
Detention Officer Certification Course 12 NCAC
Telecommunicator Certification Course 12 NCAC

LABOR, DEPARTMENT OF

Definitions 13 NCAC
Incorporated - Standards 13 NCAC
Inspector Qualification 13 NCAC
North Carolina Commission 13 NCAC
Inspection Reports 13 NCAC
Insurance Companies to Notify Chief Inspector 13 NCAC
Shop Inspections and National Board "R" Certifi... 13 NCAC
Certificate Inspections 13 NCAC
Certificate and Inspection Fees 13 NCAC
Extended Pressure Equipment Operating Certificates 13 NCAC
Inspection Documentation 13 NCAC
Certificate Issuance 13 NCAC
Inspections Revealing Deficiencies 13 NCAC
Appeals 13 NCAC
Menace To Public Safety Notice 13 NCAC
Design and Construction Standards 13 NCAC
Pressure Relief Devices 13 NCAC
Automatic Low-Water Fuel Cutoff Controls and Water-Feedin... 13 NCAC
Valves, Drains and Bottom Blowoffs 13 NCAC
Clearances 13 NCAC
Firing Mechanism Controls 13 NCAC
North Carolina Special 13 NCAC
Exhibition Boilers 13 NCAC
Model Hobby Boilers 13 NCAC

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
Extension of Filing Date 17 NCAC

PHARMACY, BOARD OF
Registration And Permits 21 NCAC

09C
09C
09E
09G
09G
09G
09G
09G
09G

10B
10B

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

05C

46

.0309
.0310
.0105
.0203
.0205
.0211
.0304
.0417
.0418

.0601
.1302

.0101
.0103
.0202
.0203
.0207
.0208
.0210
.0211
.0213
.0214
.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0401
.0405
.0409
.0411
.0413
.0420
.0421
.0422
.0423

.2004

.1401



Medication in Health Care Facility Emergency Departments 21 NCAC 46 .1415

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
2024 NC Administrative Code and Policies Table 202.5 and Appendix C




