LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES October 30, 2024 Meeting

PESTICIDE BOARD		
Pesticide Applicators	02 NCAC 09L	0503
Definitions	02 NCAC 09L	
Classifications	02 NCAC 09L	
Governmental Workers	02 NCAC 09L	
Categories of Consultants	02 NCAC 09L	
Age Requirements	02 NCAC 09L	
Recertification Options	02 NCAC 09L	
Troopramodatori Optiono	02 NCAC 09L	
General Requirements	02 NCAC 09L	
Drift Control	02 NCAC 09L	
Definitions	02 NCAC 09L	
Certification Examination	02 NCAC 09L	
Applications Under Supervision of Certified Applicator	02 NCAC 09L	
Age Limitations	02 NCAC 09L	
Term of Certification; Recertification	02 NCAC 09L	
Certification of Private Applicators	02 NCAC 09L	
Exemptions	02 NCAC 09L	
Record Keeping Requirements	02 NCAC 09L	.1305
Record Keeping Requirements	02 NCAC 09L	.1402
CHILD CARE COMMISSION		
Staff/Child Ratios for Centers	10A NCAC 09	.0713
RADIATION PROTECTION COMMISSION		
Purpose and Scope	10A NCAC 15	.0801
Definitions	10A NCAC 15	.0802
Personnel Requirements	10A NCAC 15	.0803
Operating Requirements	10A NCAC 15	.0804
Area Requirements	10A NCAC 15	.0805
Equipment Requirements	10A NCAC 15	.0806
Security Screening for Government Use Only	10A NCAC 15	.0807
Other Equipment Requirements	10A NCAC 15	.0808
PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR		
Reportable Diseases and Conditions	10A NCAC 41A	.0101
CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS CO	MMISSION	
Medical Examination	12 NCAC 09B	.0104
Administration of Criminal Justice Schools	12 NCAC 09B	.0201
Certification of Qualified Assistant	12 NCAC 09B	.0504
Terms and Conditions of Qualified Assistant Certification	12 NCAC 09B	
Post Delivery Report of Training Course Presentation	12 NCAC 09C	.0212

Lateral Transfer of Local Confinement Personnel	12 NCAC 09C .0309
Agency Reporting of Drug Screening Results	12 NCAC 09C .0310
Minimum Training Specifications: Annual In-Service Training	12 NCAC 09E .0105
<u>Age</u>	12 NCAC 09G .0203
Medical Examination	12 NCAC 09G .0205
Agency Reporting of Drug Screening Results	12 NCAC 09G .0211
General Certificaiton	12 NCAC 09G .0304
Certification of Qualified Assistant	12 NCAC 09G .0417
Terms and Conditions of Qualified Assistant Certification	12 NCAC 09G .0418
SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISS	SION
Detention Officer Certification Course	12 NCAC 10B .0601
Telecommunicator Certification Course	12 NCAC 10B .1302
LABOR, DEPARTMENT OF	
<u>Definitions</u>	13 NCAC 13 .0101
Incorporated - Standards	13 NCAC 13 .0103
Inspector Qualification	13 NCAC 13 .0202
North Carolina Commission	13 NCAC 13 .0203
Inspection Reports	13 NCAC 13 .0207
Insurance Companies to Notify Chief Inspector	13 NCAC 13 .0208
Shop Inspections and National Board "R" Certifi	13 NCAC 13 .0210
Certificate Inspections	13 NCAC 13 .0211
Certificate and Inspection Fees	13 NCAC 13 .0213
Extended Pressure Equipment Operating Certificates	13 NCAC 13 .0214
Inspection Documentation	13 NCAC 13 .0301
Certificate Issuance	13 NCAC 13 .0302
Inspections Revealing Deficiencies	13 NCAC 13 .0303
<u>Appeals</u>	13 NCAC 13 .0304
Menace To Public Safety Notice	13 NCAC 13 .0305
Design and Construction Standards	13 NCAC 13 .0401
Pressure Relief Devices	13 NCAC 13 .0405
Automatic Low-Water Fuel Cutoff Controls and Water-Feedin	13 NCAC 13 .0409
Valves, Drains and Bottom Blowoffs	13 NCAC 13 .0411
Clearances	13 NCAC 13 .0413
Firing Mechanism Controls	13 NCAC 13 .0420
North Carolina Special	13 NCAC 13 .0421
Exhibition Boilers	13 NCAC 13 .0422
Model Hobby Boilers	13 NCAC 13 .0423
REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF	
Extension of Filing Date	17 NCAC 05C .2004
PHARMACY, BOARD OF	
Registration And Permits	21 NCAC 46 .1401

21 NCAC 46 .1415

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2024 NC Administrative Code and Policies

Table 202.5 and Appendix C